
Wash Bay Wash Bay Wash Bay Wash Bay Wash Bay Wash Bay

Bragdell Emerson Greeter Losey Kuhn Fleming-Kuhn Consalo Utility
S G G G G G T Room

Bragdell Emerson Greeter Crumbaker Fleming-Kuhn Ethell Consalo Wilson

S T T G G G G M

Bragdell McDonald Morgan-Sullivan Zwilling Kuhn Ethell Consalo Huber

T T M M G T G T

Bragdell McDonald Borgmeyer Zwilling Kuhn Nordstrom Peterson Huber

G G M G G G M M

Fay Thompson Zwilling Zwilling Kuhn Blackmore Smith Huber

M T T G G M G M

Fay Thompson Frazier Eiten Smith Retamoza

M G G T M M

Wilson Barrett Hackett-Dorn Eiten Burton Retamoza

T G G G G T

Wilson Wilson Hackett-Dorn Upchurch Chowanec Borror

S G T G G M

Bruce Wilson Pinto Bates Lipp Roman Degrazia McCrady

M M T M G G T M
Kelly Cooper Pinto Keller Lipp Roman Slipchenko McCrady

M G G G G G G T

Bruce Cooper Marcotte Keller Hewitt Hewitt Brazus Jonkman

T T G T T G G M

Kelly Kuyper Jackson Jackson Youngblood Davis Brazus Degrazia

M G T G G M T M

Conrad Thomas Jackson Jackson Grant Davis Morrison Richwine

G T G M G T G T

Conrad Thomas Swanson Herzig Morrison Richwine

T G M G T G

WALL WALL WALL
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Wasemiller-Knutson Towne Harrison Carlsgaard

M G T T

Wasemiller-Knutson Harrison Harrison Carlsgaard

T G G M

Tarjan Spinelli Callegan-Huber Crowl Denke Salden Kurtz

M G G M M G

Tarjan Vanhoff

M M

Tarjan Tarjan Branson Akin Benedict Gariboldi Foster Vanhoff

T M T M G M T T

Tarjan Tarjan Branson Akin Benedict Gariboldi Fergus-Watson Foster

M T M T M G G M

Koford Patzwald Patzwald Baggette

S G T M

Koford Van de Loo

T G

Koford Miller Watkins Watkins Moon Jackson Batchelder Van de Loo

M G T G G T M M

Chumley Coffin Maul Burnett Moon Jackson Batchelder Parsons Bird

G M G M T G T G

Chumley Walker Roth Franks Shirkey Davis Julian-Simoes Parsons Bird

M G G G M G G G

Chumley Rizzoni Roth Frederick Lamotta Davis Dretel Parsons Bird

T G G M G T T T

Chumley Panizza Roth Reinig Reinig Stokes Dretel Robson

M G T G G M G S

Wash Bay Wash Bay Wash Bay Wash Bay Wash Bay Wash Bay

Alltech Barn 23

Alltech Barn 23

2301

2302

2303

2304

2305

2306

2307

2308

2309

2310

2311

2312

2327

2328

2329

2330

2331

2313

2326

2325

2324

2323

2322

2321

2320

2319

2318

2317

2316

2315

2314

2381

2382

Sly

M
Beck

G

Stanley

M

2339

2351

2350

2349

2348

2347

2346

2345

2344

2343

2342

2341

2340

2332

2333

2334

2363

2369

2368

2367

2366

2365

2364

2361

23102

23101

23100

2399

2398

2397

23772376

2378

2379

2380

2375

2374

2373

2372

2371

2396

2395

2394

2393

2392

2391

2390

2383

2384

2385

2386

2387

2388

2389

2352

G
Mixon

M

2353

2354

2355

2356

Jaffe
G

Ruggiero
G

2357

2358

Spinelli
G

Nece
2370

M
Brown

2362

2359

2360

Colle

G

Venneman

G

Groenke
G

2335

2336

2337

2338



Wall Divider
Slightly Bigger Stalls

Moricco Evans Renilla Reichart Mussmann Kent-Scherzer

T T S T S T

Moricco Evans Renilla Grant Reichart Ruffino Mussmann Kent-Scherzer

G G T G S G T G

Vannostrand Fodor Renilla Ritz Trapp Ruffino Krylo Kent-Scherzer

G G G G G T G M

Palmer Spector Renilla Ritz Vesperman Hogue Covington Warner

M G G T M G G G

Charpentier Allwein Miranda Holden Poulin Langer Mallory Roy Hafner

G M G M M G G G

Charpentier Allwein Miranda Kaptein Holden Zimmerman Mallory Roy Hafner

T G G G T T M

Krossen Mason Schrant Malpartida Cook Hastings

M T M T S G

Mason Krossen Schrant Malpartida Hastings Oikimus

G M T G G S

Mason Gimbel McCarthy Stone Lambert Malpartida Guard Clark

G M M G M G M G

Chambers Giorgio McCarthy Chiocca Schmitt Conk Wellington Morrison

G M G M G M M G

Greener Greener Koffler Young Epstein Mendell Lukashewski Mathers

G T G G M G M T

Hay Rose Koffler Sachs Epstein Mendell Truett Mathers

M G S G T M G S

Hay Rose Aida Sachs Bean Mendell Brose Gatchell

G G G T G T T T

Utility Rose Pugh Mendell Brose Gatchell

Room T S S G M

Wash Bay Wash Bay Wash Bay Wash Bay Wash Bay Wash Bay
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Alltech Barn 24
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Cochrane Ruttenberg Zoldak Nau Litwinczak
T G G S S

Cochrane Molot Bricker Wade Litwinczak
G T G G T

Gilliland Molot Wade Murphy

G G T G

Gilliland Otten Manfredi McCool

T G M G

Keyser Baar Bye McCool Travis Pace

G G M M T T

Pellerito Watts Slipchenko McCool Travis Pace

G M M T M G

Lindy Cyprus Slipchenko Himes Travis Smith

G M G G G M

Kaiser Cyprus Slipchenko Kenyon Harkin

G T G T G

Potts-Warner Markel Slipchenko Kenyon Washburn

G M T M G

Johnston Myers Roche Devore

M G G M

Wiedman Clifford Brollier Anderson Tomczak

G M M M G

Wiedman Dodd Eppley Brollier Anderson Phillips

T G T G G G

Weniger Dodd Eppley Burket Anderson Martinson

G T S G T S

Donaldson Zech Wright Gray Watt Suchanek

S G G T S T

Donaldson Wise Ricketts Gray Suchanek

T G M G G

Weaver Leuenberger Doering Aide Kuchinski-Broome Suchanek

G G M G M T

McNutt Dunlap Shea Williamson Fera Suchanek

T G T G M M

McNutt McGrady Shea Long Olmsted

M G G G T

McNutt Foulon Hoedebecke Breland Olmsted

G G G M M

Fiolka Lord Bailey Sorensen Fuchs

M G G T M

Drescher Lord Ortt Carter Zeitler

G G M G T

Byrne Lord Ortt Van Den Neste Sorensen Zeitler

M G M G G M

Tidd Lord Lufkin Fultz Zarembowicz

G G M M G

Tidd Lord Lufkin Duff Fink

M T M G M

Tidd Lord Lufkin Duff Fink

T T T T T

Alltech Arena Show Rings

Barn 21 Barn 20 Barn 19

2126 2125 2026 2025 1926

2128 2123 2028 2023 1928 1923

1925

2127 2124 2027 2024 1927 1924

2130 2121 2030 2021 1930 1921

2129 2122 2029 2022 1929 1922

2132 2119 2032 2019 1932 1919

2131 2120 2031 2020 1931 1920

2134 2117 2034 2017 1934 1917

2133 2118 2033 2018 1933 1918

2136 2115 2036 2015 1936 1915

2135 2116 2035 2016 1935 1916

2138 2113 2038 2013 1938 1913

2137 2114 2037 2014 1937 1914

1912

2140 2111 2040 2011 1940 1911

2139 2112 2039 2012 1939

2142 2109 2042 2009 1942 1909

2141 2110 2041 2010 1941 1910

2144 2107 2044 2007 1944 1907

2143 2108 2043 2008 1943 1908

2146 2105 2046 2005 1946 1905

2145 2106 2045 2006 1945 1906

2148 2103 2048 2003 1948 1903

2147 2104 2047 2004 1947 1904

2150 2101 2050 2001 1950 1901

2149 2102 2049 2002 1949 1902



Watts Canter Denton Miller

M M G T

Cyprus Canter Wensel Miller

M M G M

Cyprus Quillivan Earley Miller

T M G G

Quillivan Earley
T T

Dionne Tharpe-Herbert Benton
G T G

Cohen Tharpe-Herbert Chanca
T M G

Cohen Hinz
M G

Ainsworth-Hanlon Hinz
M T

Doolittle Werner Kok
T M G

Doolittle Monks-Reilly Kok
G T G

Monks-Reilly Moyes
G G

Clyde Hogue
G T

Clyde
T

Caron Briglin
T S

Caron Rippy
G T

Gray Neilson Rippy

T T G

Gray Neilson
G G

Tursi Batchelder Kroll 

M G S

Glossman Kahn-Sinclair Flaharty Kroll 

T G T T

Glossman Kahn-Sinclair Flaharty Ferguson 

G G G G

Pepper Nelson

G G

Skierkowski Pepper Cooper

T T M

Skierkowski Bolendar Adkins Russell

G G G M

Mclaughlin Kelley Kobryn-Callaway Van Zee

M G M G

Mclaughlin Kelley Kobryn-Callaway Van Zee
T T S T
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